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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin
2022/2023 - Afati i Janarit

Studenti

Adem Ismail Haziri
Agnesa Ali Gecaj

Agnesa Baki Hykosmani
Agnesa Muharrem Krasniqi
Alban Ali Povataj

Alban Zenel Rrahimi
Albin Murat Osmani
Albiona Rakip Vishi
Albulena Ekrem Sekiraga
Alesia Asllan Podrimja
Alisa Ruzhdi Maloku
Alketa Arben Sopjani
Alketa Shemsedin Hetemi
Alma Halil Pagarizi
Almedina Rrahim Bllaca
Altina Dukagjin Zogu
Altina Valbon Shala

Andi Nuhi Bislimi

Anida Jakup Jashari
Anila Fehmi Muli

Anila Nexhat Dervisholli
Anita Armend Statovci
Anita Jashar Kastrati
Anita Xhevahir Bardigi
Anjesa Ferat Krasniqi
Anjesa Gazmend Dedinca
Antigona Hatip Hyseni
Antika Enver Berisha

Printuar mé: 1/25/2023/ 11:33:39

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

Gjyljeta Mushkolaj

Fillet e sé drejtés

Regjistri ID
220401100548
220401100207
220401100256
220401100403
220401100033
220401100457
220401100048
220401100436
220401100245
220401100467
220401100407
220401100372
220401100084
220401100253
210401100717
220401100452
220401100298
220401100171
220401100415
220401100409
220401100152
220401100492
220401100514
220401100272
220401100343
220401100243
220401100505
220401100440
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Arbenita Gézim Thaqi
Arbnora Haki Berisha
Ard Faton Dobra
Ardita Jashar Kastrati
Argjend Driton Rrahmani
Argjendé Astrit Xhaferi
Argjent Emin Makolli
Arian Hasim Thaqi
Arnis Mexhit Bilalli
Arnita Mehdi Zymeri
Art Florim Berisha

Arta Ali Marevci
Aulona Xhavit Durmishi
Aurora Afrim Gjaku
Besfort Besim Rama
Betim Sadullah Zenuni
Blendi Amrush Bajraktari
Blendi Blerim Sadiku
Blendi Ekrem Gashi
Blenera Driton Bytyqi
Bleron Skender Zeka
Blerta Bahtir Jashari
Blerta Bedri Zeqjiri
Blerton Driton Nalli
Blina Blerim Hyseni
Blineré Gézim Emérllahu
Blineré Hazir Mulliqi
Dafina Musa Krasnigqi
Dafina Zyrafete Berila
Dea llir Maloku

Dea Labinot Bugaj
Delfin Shefik Kurteshi
Delvina Esad Berisha
Denis Besim Gjyrevci
Diana Besnik Tora
Diana Naser Dibrani
Diellza Naim Vitija
Dijella Arben Mehmeti
Donjeta Blerim Sheholli
Dorian Rijad Morina
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220401100085
220401100002
220401100506
210401100236
220401100366
220401100156
220401100391
220401100489
220401100077
220401100303
220401100486
220401100032
220401100431
220401100239
220401100195
200401100352
220401100387
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220401100356
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Dren Naim Berisha
Drilona Bajram Shabani
Drita Avni Makovci
Edmond Enver Jashari
Edmond Imer Murseli
Eduarta Hajdin Thaqi
Egzonita Osman Hajrizi
El Batin Burim Shporta
Eldrin Afrim Krasniqi
Elena Bahtir Rexhepi
Elfete Ali Menxhigi
Elhame Gani Qerimi
Elida Astrit Shatri
Eliesa Ismail Mustafa
Elijesa Ali Selimi

Eliza Avdullah Haxhiu
Eliza Blerim Isufaj
Elma Gani Bunjaku
Elmedina Fadil Hyseni
Elmedina Gazmend Halimaj
Elmedina Shagir Hajrullahu
Elona Bekim Latifi

Elsa Ahmet Mulaj

Elsa Bashkim Cavdarbasha
Elsa Burim Aliu

Elsa Gjergj Kabashi
Elsa Valdet Morina
Elza Vllaznim Rama
Endrit Sami Zhushi
Endrita Nezir Rama
Enes Hyvzi Latifi

Enis Remzi Derguti
Enita Mursel Rexhepi
Era Enver Berisha
Erblina Bekim Kovani
Erina Kujtim Sadiku
Erina Zenun Murigi
Erion Izet Ademaj

Erisa Bujar Cerkini
Erjon Shemdi Aliu
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220401100425
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Erjona Florim Bytyqi
Eron Driton Bahtiri
Erona Aljan Spahija
Erona Daut Behrami
Erza Behxhet Selimi
Erza Besnik Kastrati
Esma Xhemajl Avdullahu
Fatos Ali Visoka

Fidan Besim Thagi
Fjolla Bujar Statovci
Fjolla Naser Hoti
Florentina Sylejman Mulaku
Florida Mehdi Ahmeti
Genta Ismet Mecinagj
Gentiana Agim Gashi
Gentiana Sami Hoxhaj
Gentiana Sokol Krasniqi
Gresa Agim Rexhepi
Gresa Kadri Buginca
Gresa Shevget Sinani
Hatixhe Rifat Seferaj
Have Haméz Bibaj
Hyrie Xhevat Dumani
Idila Adem Selmani

llir Rizah Kadrija

Jeta Gézim Jahiri

Jona Selatin Dragusha
Jonida Edmond Luta
Kaltrina Muhamet Islamaj
Kastriot Agim Azemi
Laonesa Agron Morina
Leandra Flamur Blakaj
Leart Kastriot Ademaj
Learta Ragip Bahtiri
Leon Milaim Sedolli
Leonis Enver Bajraktari
Leonita Sevdail Uka
Leonité Bajram Bekteshi
Leotrim Xhavit Aliu
Lindita Zymer Bunjaku
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220401100269
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220401100521
220401100295
220401100566
220401100202
220401100481
210401100278
220401100296
220401100268
220401100280
220401100009
220401100140
220401100531
220401100068
220401100128
220401100230
220401100107
220401100010
220401100113
220401100444
210401100228
220401100023
220401100089
220401100304
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Lindona Akif Livoreka
Liridona Bedri Morina
Liza Shaban Rexhepi
Lorena Bajram Aliu
Lorena Milot Shala
Lorent Lutfi Salihu
Lulzim Selatin Ahmeti
Lurde Pashko Gashi
Margjel Bruno Serreqi
Medon Mirsim Topanica
Melisé Ramadan Krasniqi
Morea Luan Pula

Mrika Nuhi Lekaj

Nart Nexhmedin Shala
Olsa Valon Murati

Olta Ilir Mulhaxha

Oltian Enver Latifi
Poema Orhan Selimi
Rea Sami Shabi

Rilinda Ajvaz Halimi
Rinesa Halil Gashi
Rinesé Avdi Osmani
Rinor Mehdi Rama
Rinor Mensur Drevija
Rita Arton Maxharri

Ron Triumf Merovci
Rona Selim Aliu

Ronita Isuf Zeqiri

Rron Albert Zeka

Sadik Nexhmedin Drevija
Samire Mehmet Fejza
Sara Abdyl Ymeri
Saranda Fatmir Bazaj
Saranda Milazim Krasniqi
Shegé Habib Morina
Shkurte Naser Kajtazi
Shkurtesa Sokol Halimi
Shpend Vesel Mjekiqi
Shpetim Kadri Zharku
Sindi Altin Sulejmani
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220401100417
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220401100315
220401100246
220401100180
220401100446
210401100298
220401100381
220401100412
220401100231
220401100472
220401100424
220401100581
220401100255
220401100413
220401100283
220401100097
220401100496
220401100311
220401100189
220401100340
210401100791
220401100016
220401100106
220401100323
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Suhejla Avni Peci
Syart Naim Qelaj
Teuta Mehmet Krasniqi
Teuta Rahim Shala
Tiara Blerim Prestreshi
Tregesa Nexhat Gashi
Tringa Arben Térmkolli
Valdrin Muresl Zhjeqi
Valentina Ajet Sadiku
Vesé Bashkim Hamdiu
Vlera Beqir Kalludra
Vlera Lulzim Mehmeti
Xhenete Xhafer Bagaj
Ylli Bekim Krasniqi

Ylli Mustaf Cacaj
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220401100019
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220401100578
220401100408
220401100073
220401100063
220401100047
220401100197
220401100359
220401100153
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220401100357
220401100163
220401100384
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